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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Pipe View America Tony Barger TonyB@PipeViewAmerica.com (970) 404-5182 (815) 600-8247 

2 Hoerr Construction Inc David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309-303-4258

3 Insituform Technologies USA, LLC Kevin Coburn kcoburn@aegion.com 630.842.8539

4 NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP. Amanda Meza Camarena acamarena@nationalpowerrodding.com (312) 666-7718 (773) 791-4562

5 North America Procurement Council (NAPC) Mike data4@napc.me 818-286-3838 Ext 4023 302-450-1925
6 Core & Main Matt McCormick matt.mccormick@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

7 Construct Connect James Baah james.baah@constructconnect.com 513-458-5813

8 J.C. Dillon, Inc Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com  309-689-1596

9 Hoerr Construction Inc Zach Terry zterry@hoerr.com 309.338.4877

10 J.C. Dillon, Inc Chris Dillon chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com

11 SAK Construction, LLC Theresa Messer bidcippc@sakcon.com 636-385-1000 636-385-1100

12 Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC Josh Gabehart Josh.Gabehart@foth.com (309) 683-1660 (217) 304-8759
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Plan Holders List

SS Lining and Repairs
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